
Upcoming Mystic Lake VIP Opportunities
May, June, July and August 2025



Mystic Lake Shows

Whiskey Myers The Doobie Brothers

Friday, June 13 at 6 PM Sunday, September 7 at 6 PM

https://mysticlake.com/shows-and-events/whiskey-myers
https://mysticlake.com/shows-and-events/the-doobie-brothers


VIP Events
• June 27-28: VIP Big Pull

• Guests will be given a set number of free max bet spins on a $25 slot 
machine and keep everything they win!

• Check –In & Reception • Friday, June 27 • 6 PM – 9 PM in the Grand Ballroom
• Enjoy appetizers and a cash bar. Swipe your Club M Card to reveal up to $1,500 Mysticash or 

additional free spins. 

• Pull Times • Saturday, June 28 • Noon – 6 PM in High Limit

• July 3-5: Rock and Rockets
• Music, Food and Fireworks! 

• VIP portion includes dinner, Mysticash and exclusive viewing for the 
fireworks!

• July 24-26: RibFest
• 20,000 guests attend RibFest every year over three days. 

• VIP Event includes complimentary dinner, Mysticash and rib samplers. 

https://mysticlake.com/shows-and-events/rock-and-rockets
https://mysticlake.com/shows-and-events/the-great-midwest-rib-fest


Off Property Concerts

• Post Malone

• Tuesday, May 20 at US Bank Stadium

• The Weeknd

• Saturday, June 14 at US Bank Stadium

• Lakefront Music Fest

• Friday, July 11 • Foreigner

• Saturday, July 12 • Miranda Lambert

• Tate McRae

• Wednesday, August 13 at Xcel Energy Center

• Stevie Nicks

• Tuesday, August 19 at Xcel Energy Center

More Info for Post Malone

More Info for The Weeknd

Premium Seating at one of the upcoming shows

https://www.lakefrontmusicfest.com/
https://www.usbankstadium.com/events/detail/post-malone
https://www.usbankstadium.com/events/detail/the-weeknd


Minnesota Twins

• July

• Washington Nationals – Saturday, July 26

• Boston Red Sox– Monday, July 28

• August

• Kansas City Royals – Sunday, August 10

• Detroit Tigers – Thursday, August 14

Watch America’s pastime in style 
with premium seating.


	Slide 1: Upcoming Mystic Lake VIP Opportunities
	Slide 2
	Slide 3: VIP Events
	Slide 4: Off Property Concerts
	Slide 5: Minnesota Twins

